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Afghanistan

Faridoon Joyenda

Health Economic Officer, Revenue Generation
Health Economics and Financing Directorate
Ministry of Public Health

Afghanistan

Omarzaman Sayedi

Chief of Party (Team Leader)

Futures Group / Health Policy Project (HPP)
Afghanistan

Bangladesh

Midori Sato

Health Systems and Policy Specialist

Japan International Cooperation Agency (JICA)
Research Fellow at BRAC Bangladesh
Research Institute for Tuberculosis

Bangladesh

Cameroon

Cyprian Aseh Ndang

District Medical Officer

District Health Service Nkambe
Cameroon

Joseph Shu Atanga

Manager PBF Performance Purchasing Agency

E-mail: hefd.joyenda@gmail.com

E-mail: osayedi@futuresgroup.com

E-mail: midsato@gmail.com

E-mail: ndangcyprian@yahoo.fr

E-mail: shujoe@yahoo.co.uk

Agence Européenne pour le Développement et la Santé (AEDES)

Cameroon

Egypt

Mohsen George Naoum Khalaf
Vice-chairman
Health Insurance Organization

Egypt

E-mail: mohsengeorge@yahoo.com
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Ethiopia

Getachew Tiruneh Abate

Senior Health Insurance Advisor
Ethiopian Health Insurance Agency
Ethiopia

Raphael Hurley

Director, Health Financing
Clinton Health Access Initiative
Ethiopia

Garrett Young

Program Manager

Clinton Health Access Initiative - Ethiopia
Health Financing Team

Ethiopia

Ghana

Itsuko Shirotani

Project Formulation Advisor

Japan International Cooperation Agency (JICA)
Ghana

India

Sireesha Perabathina
Associate Director

ACCESS Health International
India

Iran (Islamic Republic of)

Dawood Hajighasemali

General Director of Insurance and Income
Iran Health Organization

Iran

Hannan Hajimahmoodi
Assistant Director of Budget
Iran Health Organization
Iran

Japan

Takahiro Hasumi
Officer

Health Group 1, Human Development Department

Japan International Cooperation Agency (JICA)
Japan

Chieko Matsubara

Public Official

Bureau of International Medical Cooperation
National Center for Global Health and Medicine
Japan

Maki Ozawa

Deputy Director

Japan International Cooperation Agency (JICA)
Japan

E-mail:

E-mail:

E-mail:

E-mail:

E-mail:

E-mail:

E-mail:

E-mail:

E-mail:

E-mail:

yohabate@gmail.com

rhurley@clintonhealthaccess.org

gyoung@clintonhealthaccess.org

Shirotani.ltsuko@jica.go.jp

sireesha.p@accessh.org

dhga47@gmail.com

hajimahmoodi2000@yahoo.com

Hasumi.Takahiro@jica.go.jp

c-matsubara@it.ncgm.go.jp

Ozawa.Maki@jica.go.jp
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Kenya

Fardosa Al

Manager Operations

National Hospital Insurance Fund
Operations and Marketing Department
Kenya

Stephen Cheruiyot
NPO/Health Economist
WHO/Kenya Country Office
Kenya

David Njuguna

Health Economist

Policy and Planning Division
Ministry of Health

Kenya

Liberia

Matthew Flomo

Deputy Minister

Ministry of Health and Social Welfare of Liberia
Liberia

Roland Kesselly

Health Financing Director

Planning, Research and Development
Ministry of Health

Liberia

Malawi

Ruth Young

ODI Fellow, Planning Department
Ministry of Health

Malawi

Morocco

Anouar Benamar
Head of service

E-mail: adhosa@yahoo.com

E-mail: cheruiyots@who.int

E-mail: njuguna_davidk@yahoo.com

E-mail: matt77us@gmail.com

E-mail: rolandykess@gmail.com

E-mail: ruthyoung08@gmail.com

E-mail: benamaranouar@yahoo.fr

Financial Management and Monitoring of Medical Assistance Scheme (RAMED)

Ministry of Health of Morroco
Morocco

Mozambique

Monica Zaccarelli Davoli
Health Specialist
UNICEF

Mozambique

Joao Mavimbe

Deputy Director Planning and Cooperation
Ministry of Health

Mozambique

Antonio Mujovo

Health Insurance Advisor
Ministry of Health
Mozambique

E-mail: mdavoli@unicef.org
davolimz@gmail.com

E-mail: benamaranouar@yahoo.fr

E-mail: agmujovo@yahoo.com.br
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Nepal

Sudip Pokhrel

Lead Adviser, Health Policy and Planning
Nepal Health Sector Support Programme
Ministry of Health and Population

Nepal

Nigeria

Bolaji Abdulgafar Alawode

State Team Leader

DFID/Partnership for Transforming Health System
Nigeria

Abiodun Emmanuel Awosusi

Campaign Coordinator/Health Financing Officer
Management Sciences for Health

Nigeria

Olayinka Adekugbe
Advocacy / Policy Advisor
Save the Children

Nigeria

Palestine

Majdi Ashour
Medical Officer
UNRWA
Palestine

Rwanda

Regis Hitimana

Planning and M&E expert
Ministry of Health
Rwanda

Nicole Kanyoko

Health Sector Budget Support Advisor
Belgian Development Agency
Rwanda

Diane Muhongerwa

National Programme Officer - Health Economist
WHO - Health Financing Systems

Rwanda

Joseph Shema

E-mail: sudip@nhssp.org.np

E-mail: galawode@yahoo.com

E-mail: aawosusi@msh.org

E-mail: yinkaadekugbe@gmail.com

E-mail: majdyash@yahoo.com

E-mail: regis.hitimana@gmail.com

E-mail: nicole.curtikanyoko@btcctb.org

E-mail: muhongerwad@who.int

E-mail: joseph.shema@gmail.com

Performances Based Financing System Analyst / Country Team Leader

Health Financing Unit
Ministry of Health
Rwanda

Sudan

Tarig Abdelrhman Yousuf Ali

Health Economist

health Insurance Corporation - Khartoum State
Medical Services Directorate

Sudan

E-mail: hamdons@yahoo.com
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Suleiman Bakheit

Director of Planning and Policy Department
Federal Ministry of Health

Sudan

Mohamed Hassan Osman EI Mahi
Health economist / Quality Director

National Health Insurance Fund (NHIF), Headquarter

Sudan

Mohammed Yusuf Ahmed Musa
Pharmacist

National Health Insurance Fund
Sudan

Thailand

Wannapha Bamrungkhet

Officer

National Health Security Office

Bureau of International Universal Health Coverage
Thailand

Thanawat Wongphan

Researcher

International Health Policy Program
Thailand

Tunisia

Ines Ayadi
Member of Cabinet of Minster of Health
Tunisia

Blel Imen
Centre de Recherches et d'etudes sociales
Tunisia

Chahed Houda
Centre de Recherches et d’etudes sociales
Tunisia

Uganda

Winnie Barbara Lubega

Program Officer

FASERT Uganda (Informal Sector)
Uganda

Aliyi Walimbwa

Senior Health Planner

Ministry Of Health (Health Planning)
Uganda

E-mail: abakheit@yahoo.com

E-mail: elmahi@nhif.gov.sd

E-mail: mohyusif@yahoo.com

E-mail: wannapha.b@nhso.go.yh

E-mail: thanawat@ihpp.thaigov.ne

E-mail: ayadines@gmail.com

Email: imen.blel@cres.tn

Email houda.chahed@cres.tn

E-mail: nbarbarall@gmail.com

E-mail: aliyi2001@yahoo.com

United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland

Tara Brace-John
Health Advocacy Advisor

Save the Children UK, Policy and Research Department

United Kingdom

E-mail: t.brace-john@savethechildren.org.uk

Page 5



United Republic of Tanzania

Grace Kalanje Lobulu

Chief Compliance and Field Operations Manager
National Health Insurance Fund

Tanzania

Regina Ndakidemi

Economist

Ministry of Health and Social Welfare
Tanzania

Kuki Gasper Tarimo

Economist

Ministry of Health and Social Welfare
Policy and Planning Department
Tanzania

Priscus Andrea Tairo

Senior Economist

President’s Office, Planning Commission
Social Services and Demographics Cluster
Tanzania

United States of America

Erik Josephson

Health Financing Advisor

Institute for Collaborative Development
USA

Vivek Kulkarni

Senior Program Officer

Health Financing

Clinton Health Access Initiative
USA

Zambia

Nakapoko Nalungwe

Planner

Ministry of Health, Directorate of Policy and Planning
Zambia

Zimbabwe

Nyasha Masuka

Provincial Medical Director
Ministry of Health and Child Care
Zimbabwe

Observers

Roy Joseph Small
United Nations Development Programme (UNDP)
United States of America

Akihito Watabe
Official of the Ministry of Foreign Affairs

E-mail: globulu@nbhif.or.tz

E-mail: reginandakidemi@yahoo.com

E-mail: kukgasper@yahoo.com

E-mail: priscuta@gmail.com

E-mail: ejosephson@collaborativedev.com

E-mail: vkulkarni@clintonhealthaccess.org

E-mail: Nakapokonalungwe @yahoo.com

E-mail: docnyasha@gmail.com

E-mail: roy.small@undp.org

E-mail: akihito.watabe @mofa.go.jp

Global Health Policy Division, the Ministry of Foreign Affairs

Japan
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